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NURSERY Book List Session 2026-2027

LKG Book List Session 2026-2027

UKG Book List Session 2026-2027

1st Book List Session 2026-2027

Sr. No. Class Book Name Publication
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Sr. No. Class Book Name Publication

1 Nursery All in One Samester - I - A
2 Nursery All in One Samester - II - A

1 LKG Kavitayen or Kahaniyan - B
2 LKG Aao Milkar Padhen - B
3 LKG Aao Milkar Likhen - B
4 LKG Literacy Coursebook - B
5 LKG Literacy Worksheet - B
6 LKG Numeracy Coursebook - B
7 LKG Numeracy Worksheet - B
8 LKG Art & Craft - B
9 LKG Phonics - B
10 LKG General Awareness - B
11 LKG Hindi Flash Card - B
12 LKG Flash Cards - B

1 UKG Cursive Writing
2 UKG Aao Milkar Padhen - C
3 UKG Aao Milkar Likhen - C
4 UKG Literacy Coursebook - C
5 UKG Literacy Worksheet - B
6 UKG Numeracy Coursebook - C
7 UKG Numeracy Worksheet - C
8 UKG Art & Craft - C
9 UKG Phonics - C
10 UKG General Awareness - C

11 UKG My First 300+ Words Picture
Dictionory

12 UKG Hindi Flash Card - C
13 UKG Rhymes & Stories - C
14 UKG Flash Cards - C



1 1st
All in One Samester - I (English &
English Grammar, EVS, Math, GK)

2 1st
All in One Samester - II (English &
English Grammar, EVS, Math, GK)

3 1st All in One Samester - I (Workbook)
4 1st All in One Samester - II (Workbook)
5 1st Gen Smart Computer - I
6 1st Learnwell Smart Hindi
7 1st Aadhunik Hindi Vyakaran Part - I
8 1st Learnwell Living Colours
9 1st Practice Cursive Writing

1 2nd
All in One Samester - I (English &
English Grammar, EVS, Math, GK)

2 2nd
All in One Samester - II (English &
English Grammar, EVS, Math, GK)

3 2nd All in One Samester - I (Workbook)
4 2nd All in One Samester - II (Workbook)
5 2nd Gen Smart Computer - II
6 2nd Learnwell Smart Hindi
7 2nd Aadhunik Hindi Vyakaran Part - II
8 2nd Learnwell Living Colours
9 2nd Practice Cursive Writing

1 3rd
All in One Samester - I (English &
English Grammar, EVS, Math, GK)

2 3rd

All in One Samester - II (English &
English Grammar, The World Around
Us, Math, GK)

3 3rd All in One Samester - I (Workbook)
4 3rd All in One Samester - II (Workbook)
5 3rd Gen Smart Computer - I
6 3rd Learnwell Smart Hindi
7 3rd Aadhunik Hindi Vyakaran Part - III
8 3rd Art Integration
9 3rd Practice Cursive Writing

1 4th
All in One Samester - I (English &
English Grammar, EVS, Math, GK)

2 4th

All in One Samester - II (English &
English Grammar, The World Around
Us, Math, GK)

3 4th All in One Samester - I (Workbook)
4 4th All in One Samester - II (Workbook)
5 4th Gen Smart Computer - IV
6 4th Learnwell Smart Hindi
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2nd Book List Session 2026-2027

3rd Book List Session 2026-2027

4th Book List Session 2026-2027



7 4th Aadhunik Hindi Vyakaran Part - IV
8 4th Art Integration
9 4th Practice Cursive Writing

1 5th All in One Samester - I (English &
English Grammar, EVS, Math, GK)

2 5th
All in One Samester - II (English &
English Grammar, The World Around
Us, Math, GK)

3 5th All in One Samester - I (Workbook)
4 5th All in One Samester - II (Workbook)
5 5th Gen Smart Computer - V
6 5th Learnwell Smart Hindi
7 5th Aadhunik Hindi Vyakaran Part - V
8 5th Art Integration
9 5th Practice Cursive Writing

1 6th Smart Science
2 6th Social Science
3 6th Gen Smart Computer
4 6th Smart Hindi Surabhi
5 6th Adhunik Hindi Vyakaran VI
6 6th Mathmatics
7 6th Communicative English
8 6th English Grammar & Composition
9 6th Modern Impression General Knowledge
10 6th Shaswat Sanskrit
11 6th Ganita Prakash Workbook

1 7th Smart Science
2 7th Social Science
3 7th Gen Smart Computer
4 7th Smart Hindi Surabhi
5 7th Adhunik Hindi Vyakaran VII
6 7th Mathmatics
7 7th Communicative English
8 7th English Grammar & Composition
9 7th Modern Impression General Knowledge
10 7th Shaswat Sanskrit
11 7th Ganita Prakash Workbook

1 8th Smart Science
2 8th Social Science
3 8th Gen Smart Computer
4 8th Smart Hindi Surabhi
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8th Book List Session 2026-2027



5 8th Adhunik Hindi Vyakaran VII
6 8th Mathmatics
7 8th Communicative English
8 8th English Grammar & Composition
9 8th Modern Impression General Knowledge
10 8th Shaswat Sanskrit
11 8th Ganita Prakash Workbook

1 9th Science (086)
2 9th Social Science (087)
4 9th
5 9th Mathmatics
6 9th First Flight English Lng & Lit. (184)
7 9th Sanskrit (122)
8 9th Physical Activity Trainer (418)

1 10th Science (086)
2 10th Social Science (087)
4 10th
5 10th Mathmatics
6 10th First Flight English Lng & Lit. (184)
7 10th Sanskrit (122)
8 10th Physical Activity Trainer (418)

1 11th
2 11th Flamingo English Core (301)
3 11th Mathmatics (041)
4 11th Physics (042)
5 11th Chemistry (043)
6 11th Biology (044)
7 11th Business Study (054)

8 11th
Introductory of Micro Economics,
Indian Economic Development (030)

9 11th Accountancy (055)
10 11th Political Science (028)
11 11th History (027)
12 11th Sociology (039)
13 11th Yoga (841)

1 12th
2 12th Flamingo English Core (301)
3 12th Mathmatics (041)
4 12th Physics (042)
5 12th Chemistry (043)
6 12th Biology (044)

Kshitij-1, Kritika-1 Hindi Course - A (002

Kshitij-2, Kritika-2 Hindi Course - A (002

Vitan Bhag-1, Aaroh Bhag-1 Hindi Core 

Vitan Bhag-1, Aaroh Bhag-1 Hindi Core 
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7 12th Business Study (054)

8 12th Introductory of Micro Economics,
Indian Economic Development (030)

9 12th Accountancy (055)
10 12th Political Science (028)
11 12th History (027)
12 12th Sociology (039)
13 12th Yoga (841)

NCERT

NCERT

NCERT
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NCERT




